
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

HHH METRODOME - MINNEAPOLIS, MN

ROUND 4 OF 7 - MARCH 15, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

MINNEAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1412.4801

77 B. Jesseman  912.8782

391 T. Bowers  512.9103

48 T. Canard  612.9864

577 M. Davalos  912.9905

95 K. Partridge  1413.0086

341 N. Izzi  813.0387

57 R. Sipes  913.0618

979 B. Coisy  713.0879

20 J. Grant  613.09210

82 J. Moss  713.12511

36 K. Chisholm  913.20612

109 M. Boni  713.23713

41 M. Goerke  1313.33114

116 R. Morais  1213.34515

156 W. Browning  1013.56016

702 J. Albertson  1013.77117

195 B. Payne  1113.82818

75 R. Renner  713.96319

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1417.4601

77 B. Jesseman  1317.9002

20 J. Grant  1218.0123

82 J. Moss  518.0574

577 M. Davalos  1118.0755

41 M. Goerke  1318.0916

391 T. Bowers  1218.2267

95 K. Partridge  1218.2908

116 R. Morais  1218.3569

57 R. Sipes  1318.37410

36 K. Chisholm  1418.43711

979 B. Coisy  718.50912

341 N. Izzi  1018.61413

702 J. Albertson  718.71514

109 M. Boni  1018.86815

195 B. Payne  718.87216

75 R. Renner  1118.90517

48 T. Canard  418.99218

156 W. Browning  619.42719

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  1417.3741

20 J. Grant  517.9202

77 B. Jesseman  917.9393

95 K. Partridge  1117.9974

391 T. Bowers  818.0835

979 B. Coisy  918.0956

82 J. Moss  718.1237

48 T. Canard  518.1778

57 R. Sipes  1018.2189

341 N. Izzi  1118.37610

36 K. Chisholm  1118.45811

41 M. Goerke  718.54812

577 M. Davalos  918.57413

109 M. Boni  718.73614

116 R. Morais  818.76715

702 J. Albertson  1018.77116

75 R. Renner  519.08017

156 W. Browning  1019.27418

195 B. Payne  1119.61319
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